Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE 13-14100 3.50GHz 12MB 1700p TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ BOX

INTEL CORE I3-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14. NESIL

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE i7-14700F 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700P TRAY
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Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel
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Intel

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

86,10

99,75

110,25

198,45

240,45

70,35

135,45

280,35
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usD
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